1976-77

Coach: Debbie Yow
Record: 19-7
Captains: Ceal Barry and Pam Browning

Nov. 13
Nov. 22
Nov. 29
Dec. 1
Dec. 4
Dec. 6
Dec. 8
Dec. 17
Dec. 17
Dec. 18
Dec. 18
Jan.7
Jan. 15
Jan. 21
Jan. 22
Jan. 22
Jan. 25
Jan. 29
Feb. 11
Feb. 14
Feb. 21
Feb. 22
Feb. 24
March 3
March 4
March 5

Tennessee
Belmont

Northern Kentucky !
Morris Harvey

#2 Tennessee Tech
#18 Indiana
Marshall

Belhaven *

Indiana *
Pittsburgh *
Central Missouri *
Tennessee

Dayton
UT-Chattanooga **
UT-Martin **
Tennessee Tech **
Morehead State
Louisville

Western Kentucky
Northern Kentucky
Mt. St. Joe
Morehead State
Louisville

Louisville ***

Western Kentucky ***
Eastern Kentucky ***
*Miss. College for Women Invitational (Columbus, Miss.)
**Tennessee Tech Tournament (Cookeville, Tenn.)

53-107
76-65
60-58
78-70
72-70
58-57
65-58
56-74
57-46
74-67
74-67
57-82
69-66
75-58
63-56
69-92
76-68
45-60
76-66
83-89
85-64
84-73
92-73
85-61
63-71
91-79

Lost
Won

(A)
(A)
(A)
(A)
(H)
(A)
(A)
(N)
(N)
(N)
(N)
(H)
(A)
(N)
(N)
(A)
(A)
(A)
(H)
(H)
(H)
(H)
(H)
(H)
(H)
(H)

***Kentucky Women'’s Intercollegiate Conference Tournament
| Played at Rupp Arena



