Coach: Debbie Yow Record: 19-7

Captains: Ceal Barry and Pam Browning

Captailis.	Ceai barry and Pain brow	IIIIIg		
Nov. 13	Tennessee	53-107	Lost	(A)
Nov. 22	Belmont	76-65	Won	(A)
Nov. 29	Northern Kentucky!	60-58	Won	(A)
Dec. 1	Morris Harvey	78-70	Won	(A)
Dec. 4	#2 Tennessee Tech	72-70	Won	(H)
Dec. 6	#18 Indiana	58-57	Won	(A)
Dec. 8	Marshall	65-58	Won	(A)
Dec. 17	Belhaven *	56-74	Lost	(N)
Dec. 17	Indiana *	57-46	Won	(N)
Dec. 18	Pittsburgh *	74-67	Won	(N)
Dec. 18	Central Missouri *	74-67	Won	(N)
Jan. 7	Tennessee	57-82	Lost	(H)
Jan. 15	Dayton	69-66	Won	(A)
Jan. 21	UT-Chattanooga **	75-58	Won	(N)
Jan. 22	UT-Martin **	63-56	Won	(N)
Jan. 22	Tennessee Tech **	69-92	Lost	(A)
Jan. 25	Morehead State	76-68	Won	(A)
Jan. 29	Louisville	45-60	Lost	(A)
Feb. 11	Western Kentucky	76-66	Won	(H)
Feb. 14	Northern Kentucky	83-89	Lost	(H)
Feb. 21	Mt. St. Joe	85-64	Won	(H)
Feb. 22	Morehead State	84-73	Won	(H)
Feb. 24	Louisville	92-73	Won	(H)
March 3	Louisville ***	85-61	Won	(H)
March 4	Western Kentucky ***	63-71	Lost	(H)
March 5	Eastern Kentucky ***	91-79	Won	(H)

^{*}Miss. College for Women Invitational (Columbus, Miss.)

^{**}Tennessee Tech Tournament (Cookeville, Tenn.)

^{***}Kentucky Women's Intercollegiate Conference Tournament! Played at Rupp Arena